Investigating Convection

Working in groups of four, set up two beakers, as shown below.  One beaker should be open to the air and the other should have a cardboard lid.
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Now, split into two pairs.  One pair will monitor the beaker without the lid and the other pair will monitor the beaker with the lid.  When you have finished you can share your results with the rest of your group.

Record the results in the tables below:
	Beaker 1 – without lid

	Time (mins)
	Temperature at top (˚C)
	Temperature at bottom (˚C)

	0
	
	

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	Beaker 2 – with lid

	Time (mins)
	Temperature at top (˚C)
	Temperature at bottom (˚C)

	0
	
	

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
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200ml hot water








